
 エキスパート 2022 / 10 / 18   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Dry & Wet

1 22 やっさん R35GT-R 1'56.537 19 140.958
2 3 ｾｶﾊﾟﾊﾟGTRﾆｽﾓ GTRﾆｽﾓ 1'57.453 18 0.916 0.916 139.858
3 23 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰﾘﾙ R35GT-R R35GT-R 1'57.901 20 1.364 0.448 139.327
4 5 VA PERFORMANCE はやぱん GTI GOLF7 GTI CLUBSPORT 1'59.140 19 2.603 1.239 137.878
5 24 Bowerhouse Racing EXIGE S-Ⅱ EXIGE 1'59.386 25 2.849 0.246 137.594
6 1 ｱｾｯﾄｲﾝGT-R GT-R 1'59.830 25 3.293 0.444 137.084
7 8 tomo7R GOLF7 R 2'00.742 20 4.205 0.912 136.049
8 21 YAGOR35 R35GT-R 2'00.810 21 4.273 0.068 135.972
9 6 VA PERFORMANCE たかぱんGTI GOLF7 GTI CLUBSPORT 2'01.588 15 5.051 0.778 135.102

10 12 みかん86 981ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'03.266 14 6.729 1.678 133.263
11 10 VA PERFORMANCE ﾕｯｹGTI GOLF GTI 2'04.150 21 7.613 0.884 132.314
12 9 STC ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ 2'04.450 19 7.913 0.300 131.995
13 19 ｵﾊﾞQ IS-F 2'04.888 19 8.351 0.438 131.532
14 28 くり@大阪 WRXSTI 2'05.769 18 9.232 0.881 130.611
15 27 noboちん E92335i 2'06.049 22 9.512 0.280 130.321
16 16 F82 M4 T-Boo F82 M4 2'08.254 9 11.717 2.205 128.080
17 7 ｼｭｰﾏｲ7.5R GOLF R 2'08.733 20 12.196 0.479 127.604
18 20 sugi3vag WRX S4 STI sport 2'09.414 17 12.877 0.681 126.932
19 26 GR16ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'10.667 26 14.130 1.253 125.715
20 18 MNB718C 718 CAYMAN 2'10.887 18 14.350 0.220 125.504
21 13 W211 E63AMG 2'11.581 15 15.044 0.694 124.842
22 15 ｱﾁｮｱ･A45 AMG A45 2'14.631 19 18.094 3.050 122.014
23 25 4Cｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 4Cｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ 2'19.397 9 22.860 4.766 117.842
24 2 R33ｵｰﾃｯｸ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GTR 2'23.759 10 27.222 4.362 114.266

Entry :146    Start :24
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Pos No Name Car Lap

オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


